BLACK+
DECKER

BXEFP51E
Standing fan

Product code: ES9440240B
Model: BXEFP51E
EAN Code: 8432406440241

DESCRIPTION

BXEFPS5IE is an adjustable-height pedestal fan with 5 specially designed blades to ensure optimal airflow. It has 3
speeds so you can adjust the air intensity to your needs, and it also incorporates 3 operating modes: Natural,
Breeze, and Sleep. Use it even at night as it is a silent fan.

CHARACTERISTICS

« 55W

« 5 blades

« 3 speeds

« 3 operating modes: natural, breeze, and sleep
« Adjustable height from 113 to 137 cm

« Oscillation function

« Room temperature display

- Digital screen

- 52 dBa
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Power voltage
Sound level

Cable length

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

55wW
63 dB

183 cm

43 cm

43 cm

14,50 cm

52cm

14,50 cm

52cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage

Tension

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT

Height
Weight

SINGLE BOX
Height
Weight

MASTER BOX
Height

Weight

55wW

220-240 V

137 cm

10 kg

56,50 cm

7,35 kg

56,50 cm

7,35 kg
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