

## **BXEFP51E**

Standing fan

Product code: ES9440240B

**Model: BXEFP51E** 

EAN Code: 8432406440241





## **DESCRIPTION**

BXEFP51E is an adjustable-height pedestal fan with 5 specially designed blades to ensure optimal airflow. It has 3 speeds so you can adjust the air intensity to your needs, and it also incorporates 3 operating modes: Natural, Breeze, and Sleep. Use it even at night as it is a silent fan.

## **CHARACTERISTICS**

- 55W
- 5 blades
- · 3 speeds
- 3 operating modes: natural, breeze, and sleep
- · Adjustable height from 113 to 137 cm
- Oscillation function
- Room temperature display
- · Digital screen
- 52 dBa





## **BXEFP51E** ES9440240B

TECHNICAL DATA				
Power voltage	55 W	Voltage	55 W	
Sound level	63 dB	Tension	220-240 V	
Cable length	183 cm			

LOGISTIC DATA					
PRODUCT					
Width	43 cm	Height	137 cm		
Depth	43 cm	Weight	10 kg		
SINGLE BOX					
Width	14,50 cm	Height	56,50 cm		
Depth	52 cm	Weight	7,35 kg		
MASTER BOX					
Width	14,50 cm	Height	56,50 cm		
Depth	52 cm	Weight	7,35 kg		